1/4  |  ABB  Spare parts
1 Contactor coils AC operated
Ordering details
For contactors Rated control circuit Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)Votage
Uc
V 50 Hz V 60 Hz kg
Coils type ZA for A9 ... A300 AC operated contactors and N contactor relays
A9 ... A16, UA16, UA16..RA, N 24 24 ZA16 1SBN151410R8106 1 0.093
48 48 ZA16 1SBN151410R8306 1 0.093
105 110 ... 127 ZA16 1SBN151410R2606 1 0.093
110 110 … 120 ZA16 1SBN151410R8406 1 0.093
110 … 115 115 … 127 ZA16 1SBN151410R8906 1 0.093
175 208 ZA16 1SBN151410R3406 1 0.093
190 220 ZA16 1SBN151410R3606 1 0.093
200 200 ... 220 ZA16 1SBN151410R7506 1 0.093
220 … 230 230 … 240 ZA16 1SBN151410R8006 1 0.093
230 … 240 240 … 260 ZA16 1SBN151410R8806 1 0.093
380 … 400 400 … 415 ZA16 1SBN151410R8506 1 0.093
400 … 415 415 … 440 ZA16 1SBN151410R8606 1 0.093
A26 ... A40, UA26, UA30,
UA26..RA, UA30..RA
24 24 ZA40 1SBN152410R8106 1 0.148
48 48 ZA40 1SBN152410R8306 1 0.148
105 110 ... 127 ZA40 1SBN152410R2606 1 0.148
110 110 … 120 ZA40 1SBN152410R8406 1 0.148
110 … 115 115 … 127 ZA40 1SBN152410R8906 1 0.148
175 208 ZA40 1SBN152410R3406 1 0.148
190 220 ZA40 1SBN152410R3606 1 0.148
200 200 ... 220 ZA40 1SBN152410R7506 1 0.148
220 … 230 230 … 240 ZA40 1SBN152410R8006 1 0.148
230 … 240 240 … 260 ZA40 1SBN152410R8806 1 0.148
380 … 400 400 … 415 ZA40 1SBN152410R8506 1 0.148
400 … 415 415 … 440 ZA40 1SBN152410R8606 1 0.148
A45 ... A75, UA50 ... UA75,
UA50..RA ... UA75..RA, GA75
24 24 ZA75 1SBN153510R8106 1 0.166
48 48 ZA75 1SBN153510R8306 1 0.166
105 110 ... 127 ZA75 1SBN153510R2606 1 0.166
110 110 … 120 ZA75 1SBN153510R8406 1 0.166
110 … 115 115 … 127 ZA75 1SBN153510R8906 1 0.166
175 208 ZA75 1SBN153510R3406 1 0.166
190 220 ZA75 1SBN153510R3606 1 0.166
200 200 ... 220 ZA75 1SBN153510R7506 1 0.166
220 … 230 230 … 240 ZA75 1SBN153510R8006 1 0.166
230 … 240 240 … 260 ZA75 1SBN153510R8806 1 0.166
380 … 400 400 … 415 ZA75 1SBN153510R8506 1 0.166
400 … 415 415 … 440 ZA75 1SBN153510R8606 1 0.166
A95, A110 24 24 ZA110 1SFN154310R8106 1 0.170
UA95, UA110 48 48 ZA110 1SFN154310R8306 1 0.170
UA95..RA, UA110..RA 110 110 … 120 ZA110 1SFN154310R8406 1 0.170
220 … 230 230 … 240 ZA110 1SFN154310R8006 1 0.170
230 ... 240 240 … 260 ZA110 1SFN154310R8806 1 0.170
380 … 400 400 … 415 ZA110 1SFN154310R8506 1 0.170
400 … 415 415 … 440 ZA110 1SFN154310R8606 1 0.170
A145 … A185 24 24 ZA185 1SFN154710R8106 1 0.180
48 48 ZA185 1SFN154710R8306 1 0.180
110 110 … 120 ZA185 1SFN154710R8406 1 0.180
220 … 230 230 … 240 ZA185 1SFN154710R8006 1 0.180
230 ... 240 240 … 260 ZA185 1SFN154710R8806 1 0.180
380 … 400 400 … 415 ZA185 1SFN154710R8506 1 0.180
400 … 415 415 … 440 ZA185 1SFN154710R8606 1 0.180
A210 … A300 24 24 ZA300 1SFN155110R8106 1 0.400
48 48 ZA300 1SFN155110R8306 1 0.400
110 110 … 120 ZA300 1SFN155110R8406 1 0.400
220 … 230 230 … 240 ZA300 1SFN155110R8006 1 0.400
230 ... 240 240 … 260 ZA300 1SFN155110R8806 1 0.400
380 … 400 400 … 415 ZA300 1SFN155110R8506 1 0.400
400 … 415 415 … 440 ZA300 1SFN155110R8606 1 0.400
1S
FT
98
09
9-
01
0C
3
ZA185
Spare parts contactors
Active products